2019 GREEN BAY PACKERS

PRESEASON IECETERIEE e
GAME DATE OPFONENT KicKoFF v ResuLT
I Thursday, August 8 % f : ﬁﬁﬂﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁf*”s S /p-m. § S
2 Thursday, August 15 f‘% @ at Baltimore Ravens 6:30 p.m. %ﬁ —
3 August22-25 %% @ Eﬁéﬂgfﬂg’d Raiders TBD %h =
4 Thursday, August 29 e @Q' gﬁ&fﬁi&gﬁ“'“s 7 p.m. %’” P
PR VAR 2RRIIN e
1 Thursday, September 5 ‘@% £ at Chicago Bears 7:20 p.m. _._ﬂg;} e
2 Sunday, September 15 & 57 MINNESOTA VIKINGS 12 p.m. Gy
3 Sunday, September 22 & 45 DENVER BRONCOS sismadc 12pm. €O
4 Thursday, September 26 & é@' PHILADELPHIA EAGLES 7:20 p.m. {?EE -
5 Sunday, October 6 ﬁ% ) at Dallas Cowboys *3:25p.m. X
6 Monday, October 14 @ 5,@' DETROIT LIONS 715p.m. ESF
7 Sunday, October 20 r’E} fﬁ’r’l OAKLAND RAIDERS sew0picsace "12p.m.  [Jeesseosms]
8 Sunday, October27 (S at Kansas City Chiefs 7:20pm. NeC,
9 Sunday, November 3 ff@% ‘j; at Los Angeles Chargers *3:25 p.m. [Elcesseoers]
10 Sunday, November 10 f"% fﬁ' CAROLINA PANTHERS "12 p.m. oy
11 BYE WEEK
12 Sunday, November 24 ‘%% ) at san Francisco 49ers *3:25p.m. %
13 Sunday, December 1 F@% at New York Giants “12pm. (X
14 Sunday, December8 @ 47 WASHINGTON REDSKINS “2pm. & _
15 Sunday, December 15 @ 4% CHICAGO BEARS “12pm.  E
16 Monday, December 23 */.% 5 at Minnesota Vikings 715p.m. ESFIT
17 Sunday, December 29 f@% 4 at Detroit Lions “12p.m. ¢
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